COMMUNITY BENEFIT FOUNDATION

HOW TO APPLY:

Applicants should read the Community Benefit Foundation Application Guidelines carefully before completing this Application Form. Please send the fully completed Application Form along with your Funding Submission to:

Community Services Co-ordinator Greenbank Services Club PO Box 700 Browns Plains Qld 4118 grants@greenbanksc.com.au

ORGANISATION/APPLICANT DETAILS					
Name of Organisation:					
Postal Address:					
Contact Person:					
Telephone: ()			Mobile:		
Email Address:					
REGISTRATION DETAILS (Refer Eligibility Criteria – Please tick all that apply)					
Not For Profit Organisation:	Yes 🖵	No 🖵	Charitable Organisation:	Yes 🖵	No 🖵
Small Community-Based Organisation:	Yes 🖵	No 🖵	State School:	Yes 🖵	No 🖵
Community Support Group:	Yes 🖵	No 🖵	Brisbane Southside Based:	Yes 🖵	No 🖵
Community-Based Sports Organisation:		No 🖵			
* Also refer ineligible applicants and projects section of the Guidelines					
OBJECTIVE / AIMS OF ORGANISATION (Please provide a brief description of your organisation)					
					<u> </u>
PURPOSE OF GRANT (Maximum 300 words – to be attached on organisation's letterhead)					
GRANT AMOUNT (Please tick one only) S1,000 \$2,500 \$5,000 Other					
I certify that the information provided in this application is, to the best of my knowledge, true and complete, and that it accurately reflects the					

I certify that the information provided in this application is, to the best of my knowledge, true and complete, and that it accurately reflects the financial position of the applicant / organisation. I authorise the release of the information contained herein to the Greenbank Services Club and I authorise the Greenbank Services Club to make further enquiries where necessary. In addition, I agree to the terms and conditions as outlined in the Application Guidelines.

Date:

Applicant's signature:

Greenbank Services Club is committed to the privacy of personal information such as names, addresses, gender and private information supplied by your organisation under the Privacy Act 1998 (Commonwealth).

EENBANK SERVICES CLUB

COMMUNITY BENEFIT FOUNDATION

Supporting you and your local community!